Advance LED Lighting Solutions Ltd, Unit 4, Brunel Drive, Stretton Business Park 2, Burton Upon Trent, DE13 0BY +44(0)1332 865777
• Excellent efficacy, typically 140 lumens per Watt
• 5 year warranty
• Suitable for aggressive environments
• Suitable for outdoor use
• CRI:>80
• Sealed to IP69, Impact rating IK10
• 50,000 hours service life to L90/B10
• 4000K Colour temperature
Order GuideOrder GuideOrder GuideOrder Guide
Hydra XtremeHydra XtremeHydra XtremeHydra Xtreme
Feb 2024. Issue 1
Hydra Xtreme is designed for use in the most challenging
and aggressive environments. Fully sealed to IP69  and
with an impact rating of IK10, it’s one of the toughest,
most durable luminaires in its class. Hydra Xtreme also
offers excellent efficacy, up to 142 lumens per Watt,
and options for DALI dimming and through wiring.
Hydra Xtreme has a 50,000 hour service life backed
by a 5 year warranty
OptionsOptionsOptionsOptions    AccessoriesAccessoriesAccessoriesAccessories
CodeCodeCodeCode    Power (W)Power (W)Power (W)Power (W)
Luminaire Luminaire Luminaire Luminaire
LumensLumensLumensLumens
CCT (K)CCT (K)CCT (K)CCT (K)    Weight (kg)Weight (kg)Weight (kg)Weight (kg)    OpticOpticOpticOptic
Dimensions (mm)Dimensions (mm)Dimensions (mm)Dimensions (mm)
LengthLengthLengthLength    WidthWidthWidthWidth    HeightHeightHeightHeight
HYX12/302240/OP 22 3050 4000 1.5 High efficiency diffuser 1175 90 99
HYX12/413040/OP 30 4180 4000 1.5 High efficiency diffuser 1175 90 99
HYX12/604240/OP 43 6030 4000 1.5 High efficiency diffuser 1175 90 99
HYX15/372740/OP 27 3770 4000 1.8 High efficiency diffuser 1455 90 99
HYX15/523740/OP 37 5270 4000 1.8 High efficiency diffuser 1455 90 99
HYX15/755440/OP 54 7570 4000 1.8 High efficiency diffuser 1455 90 99
HYX15/997140/OP 71 9950 4000 1.8 High efficiency diffuser 1455 90 99
CodeCodeCodeCode    DescriptionDescriptionDescriptionDescription
HYX/PL End Plug
HYX/C3 Additional 3 pole connector
HYX/C5 Additional 5 pole connector
Code SuffixCode SuffixCode SuffixCode Suffix    DescriptionDescriptionDescriptionDescription
…/OP High transmission opal diffuser (standard)
…/DD DALI dimming
…/TW3 Through wired with 3 x 1.5mm² cable and 2 x connectors
…/TW5 Through wired with 5 x 1.5mm² cable and 2 x connectors
…/C3 3 pole connector
…/C5 5 pole connector